Contributor
WALSH MARIANNE

WALSH TIMOTHY ROBERT

SCHULTZ JAMES A

DENIS JONATHAN BRIAN

TROFIMUK JAMES DOUGLAS
BUEHLER-COWLEY GLORIA M
COULSON CAROLLYNE

LITTLE DAVID AVERY

PEACOCK JOHN PATRICK
STEPHENS ARNOLD JOHN

ROSIN MIRANDA

MORKEN SCHLOSSER JANICE

MARIE
FALKENBERG LOREN

ATKINSON SCOTT WILLIAM
CHANDLER CRAIG BROCK

COMRIE LAURIE DOUGLAS
FRANKISH WILLIAM RIPLEY
GEDDES ROBERT HAROLD

HYINK MATTHIAS W

MUNSCH ALBERT OTTO

RAE DONALD JAMES
HOREJSI JAN

JOHNSTON GORDON HAROLD

KENNEDY PAULETTE
GILBERTE

MARCOUX PAUL JOSEPH
KOETSIER RICHARD JOHN
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CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - BANFF-KANANASKIS (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CANMORE
CANMORE
MILLARVILLE

ROCKY VIEW
COUNTY

CALGARY
EXSHAW
CALGARY
CALGARY
CANMORE
CANMORE
COCHRANE
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CANMORE
CALGARY
CALGARY
CANMORE
CANMORE
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CANMORE
FOOTHILLS COUNTY

Quarter 1

$375.00

$150.00
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Quarter 2

$375.00

$174.56

$200.00

$150.00

Quarter 3

$375.00

$300.00

$150.00

Quarter 4

$1,700.00
$1,700.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$400.00

$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$68.00

YTD Total

$1,700.00
$1,700.00
$1,125.00
$1,000.00

$674.56
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00

$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$68.00

Data effective date: 2021-12-17



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - BANFF-KANANASKIS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total
SCOTT RICHARD CHARLES FOOTHILLS COUNTY $55.00 $55.00
JOHNSON CYRIL LEON CANMORE $50.00 $50.00
VAN VUGT DUSTIN CALGARY $30.00 $30.00
Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $110.25 $207.40 $2,170.00 $2,487.65

Contributions over $250.00: $525.00 $899.56 $825.00 $9,878.00 $12,127.56

Grand Totals: $635.25 $1,106.96 $825.00 $12,048.00 $14,615.21

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability

and accuracy of this information.
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