

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - BANFF-KANANASKIS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
WALSH MARIANNE	CANMORE				\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
WALSH TIMOTHY ROBERT	CANMORE				\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
SCHULTZ JAMES A	MILLARVILLE	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$375.00		\$1,125.00
DENIS JONATHAN BRIAN	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TROFIMUK JAMES DOUGLAS	CALGARY		\$174.56		\$500.00	\$674.56
BUEHLER-COWLEY GLORIA M	EXSHAW				\$500.00	\$500.00
COULSON CAROLLYNE	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
LITTLE DAVID AVERY	CALGARY		\$200.00	\$300.00		\$500.00
PEACOCK JOHN PATRICK	CANMORE				\$500.00	\$500.00
STEPHENS ARNOLD JOHN	CANMORE				\$500.00	\$500.00
ROSIN MIRANDA	COCHRANE	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00		\$450.00
MORKEN SCHLOSSER JANICE MARIE	CALGARY				\$400.00	\$400.00
FALKENBERG LOREN	CALGARY				\$300.00	\$300.00
ATKINSON SCOTT WILLIAM	CALGARY				\$250.00	\$250.00
CHANDLER CRAIG BROCK	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
COMRIE LAURIE DOUGLAS	CANMORE				\$200.00	\$200.00
FRANKISH WILLIAM RIPLEY	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
GEDDES ROBERT HAROLD	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
HYINK MATTHIAS W	CANMORE				\$200.00	\$200.00
MUNSCH ALBERT OTTO	CANMORE				\$200.00	\$200.00
RAE DONALD JAMES	CALGARY				\$175.00	\$175.00
HOREJSI JAN	CALGARY				\$150.00	\$150.00
JOHNSTON GORDON HAROLD	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
KENNEDY PAULETTE GILBERTE	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
MARCOUX PAUL JOSEPH	CANMORE				\$100.00	\$100.00
KOETSIER RICHARD JOHN	FOOTHILLS COUNTY				\$68.00	\$68.00

Report Date: 2024-04-25 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2021-12-17



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - BANFF-KANANASKIS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
SCOTT RICHARD CHARLES	FOOTHILLS COUNTY				\$55.00	\$55.00
JOHNSON CYRIL LEON	CANMORE				\$50.00	\$50.00
VAN VUGT DUSTIN	CALGARY				\$30.00	\$30.00
	Tot	tals: Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$110.25	\$207.40		\$2,170.00	\$2,487.65
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$525.00	\$899.56	\$825.00	\$9,878.00	\$12,127.56
Grand Totals:	\$635.25	\$1,106.96	\$825.00	\$12,048.00	\$14,615.21

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-25 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2021-12-17